This Amendment is for NW 80th-70th Avenue Segment 3 (Modified) Final Design. As per specifications and requirements 

of the Project lBQ-160-CA-05, shall adhere by the duties attached in EXHIBIT A, all services referred to herein as "Work". 

3. COUNTY shall make payment of One Million, Eight Hundred Eleven Thousand, Seven Hundred Sixty-Five Dollars and Zero 

Cents ($1,811,765.00) (the "Agreement Price") to FIRM under COUNTY'S established procedure and according to the Hourly 

Breakdown, Exhibit B, hereto. 

NOTE! All orovlsions of the Acrtemant not specifically modified ho"ln Jh1ll remoln In full fore• and effect, 

ISSUED BY: